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BEAS:
fith= 60FC-L-4-M100-37
B 100 mm
18RS (AR coating) 37
HESEE 750- 1550 nm
FEEER Doublet optics WEFEF Tl
Correctiont&1E Achromatic H %
HEFLR 0.24
BHFLERE 48 mm
PR EYit] FC-APC
sz ®55/59 mm
KE 114 = 2mm
fhEZE No
FIEBEC 1 52mm
INFEAARL RIB/55
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Clamping screw for locking of-
lens attachments (3x120°)
! Pin screw for additional locking of the fiber ferrule:
- before pulling the FC-connector:
unlock the pin screw.
- before inserting the FC-connector:
make sure the ferrule receptacle is not blocked
by the pin screw |
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Fiber receptacle

type FC-APC

Stop screw (2x/3x120°) for locking
) . optics position

adjustment of focus setting using hex key 1.5mm

using eccentric-key 55EX-5 @ 50HD-15 @
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